
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

AR-1387
 

From: Stein, Mark 

Sent: Monday, April 24, 2017 7:00 AM
 
To: DeMeo, Sharon M. <Demeo.Sharon@epa.gov>; Eckhardt, Cayleigh
 
<eckhardt.cayleigh@epa.gov>; Webster, David <Webster.David@epa.gov>; Ricci, Donna
 
<Ricci.Donna@epa.gov>
 
Subject: FW: Merrimack Station -Bottom Ash Transport Water Compliance Plan
 

From: linda.landis@eversource.com [mailto:linda.landis@eversource.com] 

Sent: Thursday, April 20, 2017 2:58 PM
 
To: Stein, Mark <Stein.Mark@epa.gov>
 
Cc: Taylor, Spence <STAYLOR@balch.com>; Barze, Bruce <BBARZE@balch.com>
 
Subject: Merrimack Station -Bottom Ash Transport Water Compliance Plan
 

Hi Mark. Please see the attached letter regarding the implementation of Merrimack Station's compliance 
plan for bottom ash transport water. 
I am happy to discuss this with you at any time. Linda 

Linda T. Landis
 
Senior Counsel
 
Eversource Energy
 
780 No. Commercial Street
 
Manchester, NH 03101
 
(603)634-2700
 
Fax (603)634-2438
 
linda.landis@eversource.com 

This electronic message contains information from Eversource Energy or its affiliates that may 
be confidential, proprietary or otherwise protected from disclosure. The information is 
intended to be used solely by the recipient(s) named. Any views or opinions expressed in this 
message are not necessarily those of Eversource Energy or its affiliates. Any disclosure, 
copying or distribution of this message or the taking of any action based on its contents, other 
than by the intended recipient for its intended purpose, is strictly prohibited. If you have 
received this e-mail in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete it from your 
system. Email transmission cannot be guaranteed to be error-free or secure or free from 
viruses, and Eversource Energy disclaims all liability for any resulting damage, errors, or 
omissions. 
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